Regular resources (core)

$485.90 K in total

United Nations Entity for Gender Equality and the Empowerment of

Women (UN Women)

Other resources (non-core)

$11.73 M in total

Italy

Mamoun Beheiry Center

Silatech

United Nations Multi-Partner Trust Fund Office

2018

§71,541

$§299,276

$8,946

$828,962

2018

$2,179

2019

$685,762

$53,436

$111,827

$125,000

2019

Funding Partner Contributions

2020

$194,302

§51,127

$183,397

2020

§75,450

2021

$20,000

2021

$412,485

$763

$12,890

$61,597

Data as of:

07 Dec 2025

2022

$388,267

2022

$566,593

$2,107,417



United States of America

Miscellaneous Donors

United Nations African Union Hybrid Operation in
Darfur (UNAMID)

Sweden

Peacebuilding Fund

United Kingdom

$191,137

$9,516

$25,000

$1,109,024

$25,000

$1,152,886

$106,297

$564

$38,500

$1,119,203

$141,642

$216,564

$1

$1,632,837

$116,241

$69,155



